
Pos. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

St.Nr. 

46 

52 

6 

2 

11 

1 

196 

39 

66 

51 

77 

49 

Name 

Thomas Halser /  Martin Halser 

Thomas Richter/ Oliver Stahn 

Roland Nitschke/ Tom Löffler 

Eberhard Becker/ Martin Nötzel 

Jens Schaffer/ Paul Riedel 

Ralf Simon/ Enrico Adam 

Thomas Schwarz/ Stefani Erdmann 

Marcel Jobke/ Manuel Zahn 

Dirk Beutler/ Lutz Ebert 

Ralf Bernsee/ Dietmar Domke 

Michael Schaffer/ Manuel Brügel 

Werner Halser/ Max Uhlig 

Wohnort 

Nierderwiesa 
Roth/Ansprung 

Frankfurt/Lebus 
Gardelegen 

Schönborn 
Niederwiesa 
Frankfurt/O. 

R1.  

25 
20 
22 
16 
18 
14 
13 
15 
12 
11 
10 

9 

R2.  

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
12 
13 
11 
10 

9 

Gesamtpunktzahl 

50 
42 
42 
34 
34 
29 
27 
27 
25 
22 
20 
18 
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